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AUGUST ‘2

S| M|T|W|Th | F|S
1 2 | 3|4|5
6 |7 [ 8|9 [10]11]12
13 (14|15 (16 |17 |18 | 19
20 |21 |22 |23 |24 |25 | 26
27 |28 | 29 | 30 | 31

SEPTEMBER ‘23

S M T W Th F S
1 2
3|4 |56 |7 8|9
10 (11 [ 12 |13 |14 | 15 | 16
17 (18 | 19 120 | 21 | 22 | 23
24 | 25 | 26 |27 | 28 | 29 | 30

OCTOBER ‘2

S| M| T |[W|Th| F[S
1123 |4 |5|6]|7
8 |9 (10|11 [12]|13]|14
15 (16 |17 |18 [ 19 | 20 | 21

22 |23 |24 | 25|26 |27 |28
29 | 30 | 31

NOVEMBER ‘23
SIM|T|W[Th|F[S
1]2[3]4

12 |13 |14 |15 [ 16 | 17 | 18
19 (20 |21 |22 | 23 | 24 | 25
26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30

DECEMBER ‘23
S|M|[T|W|Th|F[s
1] 2

10 (11 |12 |13 [ 14| 15| 16
17 |18 |19 |20 | 21 | 22 | 23
24 | 25|26 |27 |28 |29 |30

JANUARY ‘24

S| M|[T|W|Th|F|S
1123 |[4|5]6
7 8|9 |10(11]12]13
14 (15|16 (17 |18 | 19 | 20
21 (22 (23|24 |25 |26 |27
28 | 29 | 30 | 31

7

14
21-24
24

25

26
28
28

10-12

21
21
27

6-10

16-18
17
20-24

2
14
21-29

HS Golf Starts

HS Fall Sports Start
Teacher In-Service

6t Gr. Open House
9th-12t New Student
Open House

7th-8th Gr. Open House
First Day of School

MS Fall Sports Start

No School - Labor Day
Camp Calvary for Seniors
Middle School Field Day
Pastor Ron Symposium
Picture Day

See You at the Pole

Alumni Weekend

Fall Fest
Homecoming Games
No School

Christian College Fair
FCA Cabaret

End of Quarter 1

MS Girls Basketball Starts
MS Boys Wrestling Starts

Picture Retake Day
Spiritual Emphasis Week
2 DAy (P/T Conferences)
High School Play

HS Winter Sports Start
Thanksgiving Break

Winterfest
Christmas Concert
Christmas Break

Break (continued)
Back to School

MS Boys Basketball Starts
No School - MLK Day
MS Play

End Quarter 2

Ski Club Starts

Pastor Ron Symposium
Ski Club
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7 Ski Club

10 HS Winter Balll

14 Ski Club

16 2 Day (P/T Conferences)
16 Trade Professionals Chapel
19 No School - President's Day
21 SkiClub

28 Ski Club

4 HS Spring Sports Start
11-15 Black and White Week
16 Coffee House

21-22 MS Play

22 End Quarter 3

25-29 Spring Break

1 MS Spring Sports Start
18 Pastor Ron Symposium
25-27 Spring Drama

3 Junior/Senior Prom
4 Auction

12-18 Senior Trip

22-28 Senior Finals

27 No School

31 MS Talent Show
31 Graduation Day

[ Last Day! (2 Day)
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